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State of Idaho To Be Filed By:
LOBBYISTS
Ben Ysursa L-3 (Sec. 67-6619)
Sccretary of State Pﬁ 3: 02
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(Type or print clesrty » black ink) STATE DF AH[? TE
Sce instuctions at bottom of page

_permanent businesy address Date prepared Petiod covered

Denise rennan—
1daho Automobile Dealers Association

4980 W, State
Boise, ID 83703

m
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“;"' Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist’s Employet on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Cae; of Expenditurc Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identily etnployers, mnder

neimm:m‘&wuma__. * Total Amount for | Jass 3, bt bothees of pags.) _
Expeases Pertaining s0 Lobbyi vity - -

BB Nt Have o be Roperted All Employers EmployerNo.1 | EmployerNo. 2 | Employes No.3 | Employer No. 4
Entertainment

Food and Refreshment $ $ $ $ s

Living Ammmodlﬁms

Advertising

Travel

Telephone

Other Expenses or Services

*When the number of employers e£5 you are reparting for requires multiple L-3 forms to be filed a total amount for all cmployers should be entered on Page 1.

Tt ¢ totals of cach expenditire of more than ity dojlacs (350) for a legislator or other halder of public office.

: Date Place Amount Names of Legiviatons & Public Ofcials in Group
2T L \C\\
’_DCondnued on smached page(s) .
INSTRUCTIONS n? Employer(s) Name(s) and Addreas(cs)

~

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section
67-6617 Tdeho Code.

Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within ten (10) days of the
month for activities of the past month,

Nol  [daho Automobile Dealers Association
4980 W. State —_—
Noz DOlse, ID 83703

TO BE FILED WITH: Nos
Ben Ysursa 0-
S;%egvy gf State
ox 83720
Boise, D §3720.0080 No4 -"{;3
Phove: (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282 eﬁ‘ﬂ
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Expenditures made by the lobbyist ar by the lobbyist's eployer in the nature of contributions of money ot other mngible or intangibic
& | personal property 1o any Legialator, or for or on behalf of any legisiator.

Dass

Amount

Nnm of ugidllot Roeelvlag g or Benefited
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Subject matter of proposed legislation, the rumber of 1he Senate
s | ™ House Bill, Resolution or other legislstive ndvily in which
the Lobbyist wee supportiag or opposing.

BT, Rssshoton o7 Oar | Appropeiation BT Narber
Afrom wble) | Logintasive Ident Nusber] — and Section Nymber
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CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby cortify that the above is & trus, compliets and
correct statament In sccordance with Section §7-6624 Idabe Code.

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Cods Subject

o
02
03
04

05
06

07

12
13
14
15
16

Agriculture, hogiculnre,
farming. and lvestock
Anusemenus, games, athlotics
and sports

Banking, finance, credit and
Investmeonts

Children, minors, yoath,
senior citizens

Church st veligion
Consuniét’ nffain

_mlqu, enviroameat, poliution,

Gonservation, zoning, fand and
waler ubo

Bducation

Elections, campaigns, vating,
political pacties

Equal righs, civil rights,
minority affaire

Government, financlng,
taxation, revenue, budget,

Cede Subject

17

18
19
20

28

neg

- 2%

27
8

3o

k1)

Heakh servics, edicine, drugs
‘snd controfied substances, beakh
indurance, hospitals

Higher pducation

Housing, conpruction, codes
tnsurance (#x¢iuding health
inswrance) |

Labor, sslaries and wages,
collactive bacgaining -

Law onforcement, count,

Mmﬁmh& dieribution wnd

Nunnl resources, folest snd
forest products, fisheries, miniag
and mining products

Public lends, parks, recrestion
Social insursnce, unemployment
insureoce, public assistence,
workmeo’s compensation
Transpociation, highways.
streets nad 108ds

Uhilitiea, comtnunications,
wlevisions, radio, newspape,
power, CATY, gas

Gther (plonss epecify),



